
任何過敏或須注意事項/Any allergy or things 

to be aware:  

e-mail/電子郵件:                         

中文名字/Chinese Name:英文名/First Name: 英文姓/Last Name:

發一崇德洛杉磯道場 發一崇德洛杉磯道場 發一崇德洛杉磯道場 發一崇德洛杉磯道場 青少年青少年青少年青少年領導才能領導才能領導才能領導才能夏令營夏令營夏令營夏令營

Teen Leadership Summer Camp

年齡/Age:

道親/Tao Member?                                         [    

] Yes       [    ] No

已參加「青少年班」?                        

Already attending "Teen Tao Class"?                                            

[    ] Yes       [    ] No

報名表 報名表 報名表 報名表 (Registration Form)(Registration Form)(Registration Form)(Registration Form)

發一崇德洛杉磯道場 發一崇德洛杉磯道場 發一崇德洛杉磯道場 發一崇德洛杉磯道場 青少年青少年青少年青少年領導才能領導才能領導才能領導才能夏令營夏令營夏令營夏令營

已有青綠色"Tao Life"T-恤衫?                        

Have green "Tao Life" T-shirts?                                            

[    ] Yes       [    ] No

學校 & 年級/School & Grade:

T-恤衫尺寸/T-Shirt Size:                                    

[    ] S      [    ] M      [    ] L      [    ] XL

$20 費用/ Fee?                                         

[    ] Yes       [    ] No

緊急聯絡人、關係、電話/Emergency Contact, Relationship, Phone #:

住址/Address:

電話/Phone:

佛堂/Temple:

性別/Gender:                                                       

[        ] M    [        ] F

e-mail/電子郵件:                         

同意書/Waiver:                                         

[    ] Yes       [    ] No

$20 費用/ Fee?                                         

[    ] Yes       [    ] No

道親/Tao Member?                                         [    

] Yes       [    ] No

已有青綠色"Tao Life"T-恤衫?                        

Have green "Tao Life" T-shirts?                                            

[    ] Yes       [    ] No

同意書/Waiver:                                         

[    ] Yes       [    ] No

任何過敏或須注意事項/Any allergy or things 

to be aware:  

T-恤衫尺寸/T-Shirt Size:                                    

[    ] S      [    ] M      [    ] L      [    ] XL

性別/Gender:                                                       

[        ] M    [        ] F

年齡/Age:

電話/Phone:

佛堂/Temple:

住址/Address:

Teen Leadership Summer Camp

報名表 報名表 報名表 報名表 (Registration Form)(Registration Form)(Registration Form)(Registration Form)

已參加「青少年班」?                        

Already attending "Teen Tao Class"?                                            

[    ] Yes       [    ] No

學校 & 年級/School & Grade:

緊急聯絡人、關係、電話/Emergency Contact, Relationship, Phone #:


